35-RT48960135-RC489601
Technical Sales Brochure
Conference Tables
Set the stage for impactful meetings and collaborative
decision-making with Nova Solutions’ sophisticated
conference tables, where form seamlessly meets
function in the heart of your boardroom.
(217) 342-7070
35-CT484801 35-RC481440
Table Top Options
 Table Top only; order Base separately. 120” and 144” Tops are in two pieces.
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
36 x 36 x 1 2.5 / 80 35-CT363601
42 x 42 x 1 3.3 / 90 35-CT424201
48 x 48 x 1 4.3 / 100 35-CT484801
36 x 72 x 1 4.8 / 220 35-RT367201
48 x 96 x 1 8.5 / 270 35-RT489601
48 x 96  x  1 8.5 / 270 35-BT489601
48 x 120 x 1 7.1 / 320 35-BT481200
48 x 144 x 1 8.5 / 370 35-BT481440
36 x 72 x 1 4.8 / 210 35-RC367201
48 x 96 x 1 8.5 / 260 35-RC489601
48 x 120 x 1 7.1 / 310 35-RC481200
48 x 144 x 1 8.5 / 360 35-RC481440
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
For 35-CT363601 Circular Top
20 x 20 x 29 1.1 / 40 35-BB202029CB
For 35-CT424201 Circular Top
27 x 27 x 29 1.5 / 52 35-BB272729CB
For 35-CT484801 Circular Top
33 x 33 x 29 1.8 / 66 35-BB333329CB
Priced per pair. Tables 72” & 96” require 1 pair. Tables 120”
& 144” require 2 pairs.
16 x 16 x 29 1.0 / 36 35-BB161629V
For 72” Tops (Order one per table)
24 x 36 x 29 1.8 / 60 35-BB243629P
For 96” Tops (Order one per table)
24 x 48 x 29 2.3 / 80 35-BB244829P
For 120” Tops (Order one per table)
24 x 84 x 29 2.7 / 130 35-BB248429P
For 144” Tops (Order one per table)
24 x 108 x 29 2.7 / 160 35-BB2410829P
33 x 33 x 29 21.9 / 26 35-BB333329CL
2 x 30 x 29 2.2 / 18 35-BB023029T
4 x 4 x 29 2.2 / 11 35-BB040429L
Note: When choosing a Metal Table Base option you must specify a Metal color
Conference Tables